Electricity
Oct

Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
Water
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

Natural Gas

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
Propane
Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

16,458
16,869
31,562
24,193
23,616
19,973
16,946
13,762
10,582

Usage Gallons

7,700
7,600
11,800
16,500
800
1,040
9,700
32,000
25,800

Usage Cubic Ft

200
7,700
18,000
19,600
15,200
9,300
1,400
0

0

Usage Gallons

500
0
936
1001
700
560
0

0

0

Dickens County Utilities 2013-2014
Usage KWH

Cost

$2,286.64

$2,132.04
$3,069.52
$2,680.81
$2,582.33
$2,460.14
$1,886.31
$2,390.61
$1,858.56

Cost

$278.40

$288.50
$318.50
$388.50
$198.50
$198.50
$308.50
$412.30
$382.30

Cost

$13.33

$83.26
$192.74
$192.72
$186.25
$114.17
$25.71
$11.50
$11.50

Cost

$846.15

$0.00
$1,759.44
$1,939.74
$1,680.02
$1,568.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



