Dickens County Utilities 2013-2014

	Dickens County Utilities 2	
Electricity	Usage KWH	Cost
Oct	16,458	\$2,286.64
Nov	16,869	\$2,132.04
Dec	31,562	\$3,059.52
Jan	24,193	\$2,680.81
Feb	23,616	\$2,582.33
March	19,973	\$2,460.14
April	16,946	\$1,886.31
May	13,762	\$2,390.61
June	10,582	\$1,858.56
July		V .,
August		
September		
Water	Usage Gallons	Cost
Oct	7,700	\$278.40
Nov	7,600	\$288.50
Dec	11,800	\$318.50
Jan	16,500	\$388.50
Feb	800	\$198.50
March	1,040	\$198.50
April	9,700	\$308.50
May	32,000	\$412.30
June	25,800	\$382.30
July		
August		
September		
Natural Gas	<u>Usage Cubic Ft</u>	Cost
Oct	200	\$13.33
Nov	7,700	\$83.26
Dec	18,000	\$192.74
Jan	19,600	\$192.72
Feb	15,200	\$186.25
March	9,300	\$114.17
April	1,400	\$25.71
May	0	\$11.50
June	o o	\$11.50
July	•	411.00
August		
September		
Propane	Usage Gallons	Cost
Oct	500	\$846.15
Nov	0	\$0.00
Dec	936	\$0.00 \$1,759.44
		•
Jan	1001	\$1,939.74
Feb	700	\$1,680.02
March	560	\$1,568.00
April	0	\$0.00
May	0	\$0.00
June	0	\$0.00
July		
August		
September		
•		